High brightness, fl exible, linear
LED alternative to conventional
sources
Flexible printed circuit board has
self adhesive backing for easy
installation
Size of entire module (L x W x H)
9.19 ft x 0.4 in x 0.12 in.

     Fine Binning  35 = 3500K 65 = 6500K
       40 = 4000K
Ordering Guide
Minimum and Maximum Ratings
Parameter Symbol Values
Operating Temperature at Tc point T op -20... +85°C (-4 to +185°F)
Storage Temperature T stg -20... +85°C (-22 to +185°F)
Voltage Range V max 23...25 V dc
Maximum Reverse Voltage V R  25 V dc
Notes:
1. Exceeding maximum ratings may damage the LED module and cause potential safety hazards.
2. Elevated operating temperatures can be expected to negatively impact the service life in terms of lumen output.
Specifi cation Data
Ordering Information
Item  Ordering  Module No. of  Power Voltage Current per Correlated Color Initial Lumens
Number Abbreviation Length (ft) LEDs (W) (Vdc) module (A) Temperature (K)** per module (lm)* Lumens/ft Watts/ft
70268 LNRPWRFLX/LM10P/W3F-727 9FT 9 120 72 24 3 2700K 1500 166 8
70331 LNRPWRFLX/LM10P/W3F-830 9FT 9 120 72 24 3 3000K 1900 211 8
70325 LNRPWRFLX/LM10P/W3F-835 9FT  9 120 72 24 3 3500K 2450 272 8
70328 LNRPWRFLX/LM10P/W3F-840 9FT 9 120 72 24 3 4000K 2450 272 8
70137 LNRPWRFLX/LM10P/W3-847 9FT*** 9 120 72 24 3 4700K 1900 211 8
70098 LNRPWRFLX/LM10P/W3F-854 9FT 9 120 48 24 2 5400K 2100 233 5.3
70138 LNRPWRFLX/LM10P/W3-865 9FT*** 9 120 72 24 3 6500K 1400 152 8
   * All data is related to entire module measured at Tc point of 25°C. Data refl ects statistical mean values. Actual data may differ depending on variances in the manufacturing process. End users need to take
into account the lumen depreciation as the temperature rises with various thermal management solutions installed.
  **CRI >70 for all 2700K and 3000K.  All other white color temperatures have a CRI >80.
*** Available while supplies last. Check with your OSRAM SYLVANIA representative for availability.